
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

ATLANTICARE PANCREATIC CANCER 3.4 MILE
Egg Harbor Township NJ September 17 2016

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   323 Naseem Siddiqui     M    46 VINELAND     NJ   22:50  6:43    MALE WINNER     1/10   M 
    2   302 Ashley Britt        F    28 BRICK        NJ   28:00  8:14   FEMALE WINNER    1/10   F 
    3   315 Aaron Glancey       M    13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   28:03  8:15   1/2    M16&UND   2/10   M 
    4   329 Mike Makowski       M    58 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:11  8:18   1/2    M55+      3/10   M 
    5   328 Jim Monaghan        M    55 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:33  8:24   2/2    M55+      4/10   M 

    
    6   330 John R Cannone      M    13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:12  8:36   2/2    M16&UND   5/10   M 
    7   317 Samantha Hill       F    31 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:55  8:48   1/3    F17-35    2/10   F 
    8   331 Robert Taclan       M    28 GALLOWAY     NJ   30:05  8:51   1/5    M17-35    6/10   M 
    9   308 Vern Cruse          M    34 EGG HARBOR T NJ   30:22  8:56   2/5    M17-35    7/10   M 
   10   325 Catherine Suttman   F    54 LINWOOD      NJ   31:44  9:20   1/4    F36-54    3/10   F 

   
   11   301 Lindsey Britt       F    27 BRICK        NJ   31:59  9:25   2/3    F17-35    4/10   F 
   12   326 Kevin Weeks         M    29 ESTELL MANOR NJ   33:50  9:57   3/5    M17-35    8/10   M 
   13   320 Marcia McCulley     F    45 BEESLEYS PT  NJ   34:14 10:04   2/4    F36-54    5/10   F 
   14   305 Robert Courtney     M    28 RICHMOND     VA   35:59 10:35   4/5    M17-35    9/10   M 
   15   306 Devin Courtney      M    22 VENTOR       NJ   36:00 10:36   5/5    M17-35   10/10   M 

   
   16   332 Eva Deitz           F    54 SWEETWATER   NJ   36:11 10:39   3/4    F36-54    6/10   F 
   17   314 Naomi Glancey       F    17 EGG HARBOR T NJ   36:15 10:40   3/3    F17-35    7/10   F 
   18   303 Beverly Britt       F    62 BRICK        NJ   36:25 10:43   1/2    F55+      8/10   F 
   19   316 Trish Haines        F    38 EGG HARBOR C NJ   36:52 10:51   4/4    F36-54    9/10   F 

     20   322 Marti Rea           F    66 EGG HARBOR T NJ   42:38 12:33   2/2    F55+     10/10   F   

OVERALL WINNERS - 3.4 MILE

TOP 1 AWARD EACH GENDER

TOP MALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     1   323 Naseem Siddiqui     46 VINELAND     NJ   22:50 
    2     3   315 Aaron Glancey       13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   28:03 
    3     4   329 Mike Makowski       58 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:11 
    4     5   328 Jim Monaghan        55 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:33 
    5     6   330 John R Cannone      13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:12 
    6     8   331 Robert Taclan       28 GALLOWAY     NJ   30:05 
    7     9   308 Vern Cruse          34 EGG HARBOR T NJ   30:22 
    8    12   326 Kevin Weeks         29 ESTELL MANOR NJ   33:50 
    9    14   305 Robert Courtney     28 RICHMOND     VA   35:59 
   10    15   306 Devin Courtney      22 VENTOR       NJ   36:00 

TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= 
    1     2   302 Ashley Britt        28 BRICK        NJ   28:00 
    2     7   317 Samantha Hill       31 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:55 
    3    10   325 Catherine Suttman   54 LINWOOD      NJ   31:44 
    4    11   301 Lindsey Britt       27 BRICK        NJ   31:59 
    5    13   320 Marcia McCulley     45 BEESLEYS PT  NJ   34:14 
    6    16   332 Eva Deitz           54 SWEETWATER   NJ   36:11 
    7    17   314 Naomi Glancey       17 EGG HARBOR T NJ   36:15 
    8    18   303 Beverly Britt       62 BRICK        NJ   36:25 
    9    19   316 Trish Haines        38 EGG HARBOR C NJ   36:52 
   10    20   322 Marti Rea           66 EGG HARBOR T NJ   42:38 

                                                                     

3.4 MILE AGE-GROUP RESULTS

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 16  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     3   315 Aaron Glancey        13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   28:03 
    2     6   330 John R Cannone       13 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:12 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 16  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

MALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 35  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     8   331 Robert Taclan        28 GALLOWAY     NJ   30:05 
    2     9   308 Vern Cruse           34 EGG HARBOR T NJ   30:22 
    3    12   326 Kevin Weeks          29 ESTELL MANOR NJ   33:50 
    4    14   305 Robert Courtney      28 RICHMOND     VA   35:59 
    5    15   306 Devin Courtney       22 VENTOR       NJ   36:00 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  17 - 35  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     7   317 Samantha Hill        31 EGG HARBOR T NJ   29:55 
    2    11   301 Lindsey Britt        27 BRICK        NJ   31:59 
    3    17   314 Naomi Glancey        17 EGG HARBOR T NJ   36:15 

MALE AGE GROUP:  36 - 54  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=mJOQXX8wv4U&feature=youtu.be%22
http://www.sjtiming.com


FEMALE AGE GROUP:  36 - 54  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    10   325 Catherine Suttman    54 LINWOOD      NJ   31:44 
    2    13   320 Marcia McCulley      45 BEESLEYS PT  NJ   34:14 
    3    16   332 Eva Deitz            54 SWEETWATER   NJ   36:11 
    4    19   316 Trish Haines         38 EGG HARBOR C NJ   36:52 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1     4   329 Mike Makowski        58 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:11 
    2     5   328 Jim Monaghan         55 CAPE MAY CH  NJ   28:33 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 99  (1 WINNERS)

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time       
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= 
    1    18   303 Beverly Britt        62 BRICK        NJ   36:25 
    2    20   322 Marti Rea            66 EGG HARBOR T NJ   42:38 

       


